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Kurzinformation

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Ansaugdiise zum turbulenzarmen Luftansaugen, Stahl-
blech, verzinkt, DN 400

Be- und Entliiftung
Stahlblech, verzinkt
2,1kg

400 mm

485 mm

485 mm

100 mm
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